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Women / XG / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hana Johnsen109
Pacific West

9.225 9.275 9.0509.650 37.200
2 4 1 8 1 

1 

Hana Tonnu106
Pacific West

9.100 9.300 9.2009.425 37.025
7T 2T 2T 4T 2 

2 

Kayla Robertson168
West Coast

9.100 9.325 9.1509.300 36.875
7T 1 6 6 3 

3 

Stephanie Esquivel314
Dream Xtreme

8.950 9.300 9.2759.275 36.800
11 2T 7 2 4 

4 

Cali Webb323
Dream Xtreme

8.850 8.875 9.4509.425 36.600
13T 10 2T 1 5 

5 

Rachel Kozak213
CGA

9.175 9.000 8.9509.400 36.525
3T 8 4 10T 6 

6 

Tarika Vatturi169
West Coast

9.125 9.100 8.9759.100 36.300
6 7 9 9 7 

7 

Rachael Young164
West Coast

9.175 8.825 8.9259.325 36.250
3T 11T 5 13 8T

8T

Versailles Castillo216
CGA

9.150 8.925 8.9509.225 36.250
5 9 8 10T 8T

8T

Sophia Martinez174
West Coast

9.250 9.250 9.2508.350 36.100
1 5 13 3 10 

10 

Alyssa Valera105
Pacific West

9.075 8.650 9.2009.000 35.925
9 14 10 4T 11 

11 

Megan Fetz315
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.125 9.1258.325 35.625
10 6 14 7 12 

12 

Amanda Wong110
Pacific West

8.850 8.800 8.9508.925 35.525
13T 13 11 10T 13 

13 

Haley Haslim171
West Coast

8.900 8.825 8.8757.900 34.500
12 11T 15 14 14 

14 

Heather Hatfield262
Santa Rosa

8.750 8.350 8.8008.400 34.300
15 15 12 15 15 

15 
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